AST Macro Sensors • 7300 US Route 130 North, Pennsauken, NJ, 08110-1541 •  phone (856) 662-8000 •  fax (856) 317-1005 •  email: sales@macrosensors.com
SSI 937             SSIR 937
Your sensor business partner...Submersible LVDT Position Transmitters
Due to their extraordinary repeatability despite variations in pressure and temperature, Macro
Sensors SS 937 Series submersible LVDTs are ideal for incorporation into a wide variety of
subsea measurement systems.  These rugged, .94 inch [nom.] (24 mm) diameter sensors are
available in standard ranges of 2.00 inches (50 mm), 3.00 inches (75 mm) or 4.00 inches
(100 mm), although other ranges are available at special request.

All specifications subject to change without notice.www.macrosensors.com
Dimensional Data
Ordering Information
Connector
R = Radial
Leave Blank for Axial
Outputs
 I = 4-20mA
SS I R 006
Series
937
0.937″ (23.8 mm) Body Diameter
- 4000 -
SSIR 937 Range Code 2000 3000 4000
Parameter
Range inches 2.00 3.00 4.00
mm 50.8 76.2 101.6
Scale Factor mA/inch 8.0 5.33 4.0
mA/mm 0.31 0.21 0.16
Body Length “A” inches 8.80 11.95 11.95
mm 223.5 303.5 303.5
Core Length “B” inches 4.36 6.33 6.33
mm 111.0 161.0 161.0
Core Position “C” inches 1.70 2.70 2.70
(at 12 mA) mm 43.2 68.6 68.6
Stroke “S” inches 1.00 1.50 2.00
(SI = Insert Stroke)
(SE = Extend Stroke)
mm 25.4 38.1 50.8
Weight - Body ounces 30 40 40
g 850 1130 1130
Weight - Core ounces 0.50 0.65 0.65
g 14 18 18
Range (see table above)
For other connection options, please contact factory.
2000 = 2.00″ (50.8 mm)
3000 = 3.00″ (76.2 mm)
4000 = 4.00″ (101.6 mm)
006 = M3 x 0.5, 6H Metric Thread
No suffix required for standard #4-40 UNC-2B Thread
Metric Threaded Core Option
B
A
C
SE
12 mA 4 mA20 mA
SI
Ø 0.230
[5.84]
Ø 0.94
[23.9]
Ø 0.242
[6.15]
THRU
5.48
[139.2]
Ø 0.94
[23.9]
Ø 1.25
[31.7]
1.50
[38.1]
1.29
[32.8]
4-40 UNC-2B
SEACON-BRANTNER XSEE-6-BCR BULKHEAD CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE
MATING CONNECTOR IS SEACON-BRANTNER XSEE-CCP (PLUG)
MATING CONNECTOR NOT INCLUDED
All dimensions in
inches [mm].